Total Score

Shooter

Score

GREEN CLASS OPTION

BRADLEY POWELL, #9
BRADY SIMMS, #41
GRACE CALLAHAN, #43
RICHARD P KICENIUK, #33
NATHAN LIGHTNER, #6
DAVID THATCHER, #5

JEFF KOVAL, #20

GREG HILLIER, #7
GREGG BARD, #18
MIKE J BYRNES, #28
AL E HUGHES, #25
BRUCE R DUBBLE, #2

CHRIS E MILLER, #44
DAVID GRESS, #3

DAN F GILL, #29
DOUGLAS STONE, #17
ROBERT R KANEDA, #26

JON D PRIES, #21

FRED HOLDER, #1
JAMES HANN, #32
BRYAN D EBERLE, #19
FRANK T FREIDL, #31

ERICH RAUH, #38
ROBERT C HOECKER, #50
ERICH ESTES, #10

BOB GRIFFITH, #15

JON R RUHL, #16
BRADLEY J HOECKER, #51

GREEN CLASS OPTION

Class M

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

>

69

76
73
73
71
67

74
70
67

57

Total Payout:

CLASSCR.RPT 1/3/2016

Won

$24.00
$24.00
$12.00

$10.00

$25.00
$12.50
$12.50

$25.00
$15.00
$10.00

$10.00
$20.00

$12.00
$8.00

$30.00
$18.00
$12.00

$280.00

3:44:53PM



Total Score

Shooter

Score

GREEN LEWIS OPTION

BRADLEY POWELL, #9
BRADY SIMMS, #41
RICHARD P KICENIUK, #33
FRED HOLDER, #1

GREG HILLIER, #7

ERICH RAUH, #38

NATHAN LIGHTNER, #6
CHRIS E MILLER, #44
ROBERT C HOECKER, #50
GREGG BARD, #18

MIKE J BYRNES, #28

AL E HUGHES, #25

DAVID GRESS, #3

JEFF KOVAL, #20

DAVID THATCHER, #5
BRUCE R DUBBLE, #2
DOUGLAS STONE, #17
BRADLEY J HOECKER, #51
JON R RUHL, #16

BRYAN D EBERLE, #19
ROBERT R KANEDA, #26
FRANK T FREIDL, #31

Class

Class

Class

GREEN CLASS OPTION

1

2

3

90
90
78
77
76
75

74
74
74
73
73
71
70
69

52
Total Payout

CLASSCR.RPT 1/3/2016

Won

$29.33
$29.33
$14.67

$24.44
$24.44
$24.44

$36.67
$22.00
$14.67

$220.00

3:44:53PM



